

RSA No.26 of 2016

25.02.2016 Present: Mr. Anupinder Rohal, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellants.

RSA No.26 of 2016 & CMP No.423/2016

Notice be issued to the respondents, returnable for 22.4.2016. Steps for service, complete in all respects, be positively taken within a period of one week.

In the meanwhile, parties shall maintain status quo qua nature, possession and title of the suit property.

Records be also called for.

CMP No.422/2016

Allowed. Certified copy of the judgments be filed within a period of four weeks. Application stands disposed of.

February 25, 2016
(KS)

(Sanjay Karol),
Judge