

RSA No. 26 of 2016

22.4.2016 Present: Mr. Anupinder Rohal, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellants.

Notices issued to respondents 1 to 3 have been received back with the report that such persons are not residing at the given address. Let fresh steps for the service of these respondents be taken within two weeks. Thereafter issue notice to these respondents, returnable on 2.6.2016.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan),
Judge.

April 22, 2016
(sl)