

RSA No. 26 of 2016

2.6.2016 **Present:** Mr.Anupinder Rohal, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellants.

Let dasti notice be issued to learned counsel for the appellants for effecting service of respondents No. 1 to 3 returnable on **8th July, 2016**. Dasti summons be handed over positively by 4th June, 2016.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan),
Judge.**

2nd June, 2016
(KRS)