

RSA No. 26 of 2016

08.7.2016 Present: Mr. Anupinder Rohal, vice counsel for the appellants.

Mr. Sunny Modgil, counsel for respondents No. 1 to 3.

All the respondents have duly been served and Mr. Sunny Modgil, Advocate, has put in appearance on their behalf by filing memo of appearance in Court. He prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file power of attorney as also reply to CMP No. 423 of 2016.

List on 5th August, 2016.

8th July, 2016(K)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan),
Judge