

RSA No. 26 of 2016

5.8.2016 Present: Mr. Tek Chand, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Sunny Modgil, Advocate for respondents 1 to 3.

Admit on the substantial questions of law No.2 and 8 as formulated at pages 22 to 25 of the paper book.

CMP No.423 of 2016

Learned counsel for the appellants does not press this application. Accordingly, the same is dismissed as having been withdrawn.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge.

August 5, 2016
(sl)