

Raj Kumar Vs. Gandu Ram

RSA No. 26 of 2016

3.3.2026 Present: Mr. Tek Chand Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Respondent No.1 proceeded against ex-parte.

None for respondent No.2.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter before appropriate Bench after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

3rd March, 2026
(Chander)